## Boone County Good Neighbor

Name:	
Address:	
Email address:	
Phone number:	
Name of person being nominated for the award:	
(please note, in keeping with the rules set formerly by Aksarberelative)	en, the person may not be a
Town of residence:	
Please give a description of what this person or persons have d they should receive this award. Please type your request and de attach it to this form.	
Send completed forms, no later than June 20, 2022, to:	
Boone County Ag Society	
2875 170 <sup>th</sup> . St.	
Albion, NE 68620	

Aksarben no longer sponsors the Good Neighbor Program. The Boone County Ag Society feels it is a valuable tool to recognize those individuals who have gone above and beyond the usual neighborly thing to do. In recognition of those individuals the Ag Society will be sponsoring a Boone County Good Neighbor Award. This is open to all Boone County residents. The only stipulation for making a nomination is that the person should not be related to the person making the nomination. Those who qualify as a Good Neighbor will be recognized at the Boone County Fair, July 9-13, 2022. Completed forms are due no later than June 20, 2022.